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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 39 Men, 400m Freestyle Masters
27.04.2014 - 15:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

International Rating

1. SMERDA Rudolf 43 PVK Brno 5:27.08 1072
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:02.00 42.88 250m: 3:26.72 41.83 350m: 4:48.90 40.45

100m: 1:19.12 41.59 200m: 2:44.89 42.89 300m: 4:08.45 41.73 400m: 5:27.08 38.18

2. DOYLE Mike 59 ASV Wien 5:11.97 795
AK 55 Record

50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:52.18 39.02 250m: 3:11.97 40.32 350m: 4:32.44 40.15
100m: 1:13.16 37.76 200m: 2:31.65 39.47 300m: 3:52.29 40.32 400m: 5:11.97 39.53

3. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 4:26.47 785
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:38.78 33.84 250m: 2:47.01 34.21 350m: 3:55.11 33.71

100m: 1:04.94 33.85 200m: 2:12.80 34.02 300m: 3:21.40 34.39 400m: 4:26.47 31.36

4. PAVICIC-DONKIC Toni 68 AMT Zuerich 4:27.10 780
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:37.60 33.66 250m: 2:45.65 33.93 350m: 3:53.84 34.22

100m: 1:03.94 33.13 200m: 2:11.72 34.12 300m: 3:19.62 33.97 400m: 4:27.10 33.26

5. PROHASKA Gerhard 58 Donau 5:20.75 731
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:55.81 40.40 250m: 3:17.41 40.62 350m: 4:40.93 42.29

100m: 1:15.41 39.31 200m: 2:36.79 40.98 300m: 3:58.64 41.23 400m: 5:20.75 39.82

6. MARUNIAK Miroslav 64 DuBB 4:57.47 718
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:47.03 36.31 250m: 3:02.42 38.45 350m: 4:21.36 38.67

100m: 1:10.72 36.77 200m: 2:23.97 36.94 300m: 3:42.69 40.27 400m: 4:57.47 36.11

7. BECK Christopher 87 Wsc 4:39.42 669
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:41.76 35.86 250m: 2:53.95 36.14 350m: 4:05.85 35.80

100m: 1:05.90 33.99 200m: 2:17.81 36.05 300m: 3:30.05 36.10 400m: 4:39.42 33.57

8. LOEWY Thomas 66 SC Hakoah Wien 4:42.36 660
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:41.64 35.38 250m: 2:54.15 36.68 350m: 4:07.41 36.61

100m: 1:06.26 34.34 200m: 2:17.47 35.83 300m: 3:30.80 36.65 400m: 4:42.36 34.95

9. POLAK Peter 60 Wsc 5:14.43 608
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:52.93 40.52 250m: 3:15.76 41.59 350m: 4:36.65 39.75

100m: 1:12.41 38.64 200m: 2:34.17 41.24 300m: 3:56.90 41.14 400m: 5:14.43 37.78

10. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 4:53.11 590
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:48.18 37.25 250m: 3:01.75 36.60 350m: 4:16.65 37.48

100m: 1:10.93 36.83 200m: 2:25.15 36.97 300m: 3:39.17 37.42 400m: 4:53.11 36.46

11. KURHAJEC Paul 41 SU Wien 6:39.45 588
50m: 46.86 46.86 150m: 2:30.24 52.39 250m: 4:11.93 50.56 350m: 5:52.25 50.33

100m: 1:37.85 50.99 200m: 3:21.37 51.13 300m: 5:01.92 49.99 400m: 6:39.45 47.20

12. TSCHUGGUEL Walter 66 Diana 4:59.40 554
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:47.40 38.54 250m: 3:05.63 38.66 350m: 4:22.26 37.12

100m: 1:08.86 36.24 200m: 2:26.97 39.57 300m: 3:45.14 39.51 400m: 4:59.40 37.14

13. BEIG Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 6:16.06 544
50m: 43.65 43.65 150m: 2:19.47 48.55 250m: 3:56.16 48.13 350m: 5:31.93 47.25

100m: 1:30.92 47.27 200m: 3:08.03 48.56 300m: 4:44.68 48.52 400m: 6:16.06 44.13

NAVRATIL Arnost 40 Neptun Masters Swim Club 6:49.99 544
50m: 42.92 42.92 150m: 2:22.48 51.42 250m: 4:10.11 53.67 350m: 5:57.86 54.02

100m: 1:31.06 48.14 200m: 3:16.44 53.96 300m: 5:03.84 53.73 400m: 6:49.99 52.13

15. BRUCKNER Markus 71 ASV Wien 5:02.93 501
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:49.48 38.25 250m: 3:07.60 39.21 350m: 4:25.42 39.04

100m: 1:11.23 37.56 200m: 2:28.39 38.91 300m: 3:46.38 38.78 400m: 5:02.93 37.51

16. KLOTZOWSKI Uwe 67 SSF Bonn 5:17.92 462
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 1:59.47 41.10 250m: 3:20.60 40.08 350m: 4:39.57 39.02

100m: 1:18.37 40.95 200m: 2:40.52 41.05 300m: 4:00.55 39.95 400m: 5:17.92 38.35
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Event 39, Men, 400m Freestyle, International Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

17. BERNREITNER Josef 66 SG Eisenstrasse 5:23.98 437
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 1:59.77 41.00 250m: 3:22.54 41.31 350m: 4:45.32 41.58

100m: 1:18.77 41.42 200m: 2:41.23 41.46 300m: 4:03.74 41.20 400m: 5:23.98 38.66

18. PLUNSER Matthias 86 SC Hakoah Wien 5:22.51 435
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:51.69 39.87 250m: 3:14.79 41.86 350m: 4:40.58 43.37

100m: 1:11.82 38.01 200m: 2:32.93 41.24 300m: 3:57.21 42.42 400m: 5:22.51 41.93

19. SPITZWIESER Manfred 83 ASV Wien 5:28.20 392
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:57.09 42.36 250m: 3:21.75 41.94 350m: 4:46.88 42.65

100m: 1:14.73 39.22 200m: 2:39.81 42.72 300m: 4:04.23 42.48 400m: 5:28.20 41.32

20. ABILA Christian 88 Wsc 5:35.43 387
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:02.08 43.70 250m: 3:29.47 43.39 350m: 4:55.71 42.93

100m: 1:18.38 40.82 200m: 2:46.08 44.00 300m: 4:12.78 43.31 400m: 5:35.43 39.72

21. FIALA Michael 79 PVK Brno 5:32.89 385
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:01.33 42.70 250m: 3:28.06 43.40 350m: 4:54.35 42.95

100m: 1:18.63 40.72 200m: 2:44.66 43.33 300m: 4:11.40 43.34 400m: 5:32.89 38.54

22. PANZER Simon 52 SC Hakoah Wien 6:58.74 370
50m: 48.39 48.39 150m: 2:34.73 53.60 250m: 4:21.79 52.85 350m: 6:08.49 53.19

100m: 1:41.13 52.74 200m: 3:28.94 54.21 300m: 5:15.30 53.51 400m: 6:58.74 50.25

23. VARGA Ernst 66 Diana 6:09.54 294
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:08.84 46.41 250m: 3:44.06 47.91 350m: 5:21.57 49.08

100m: 1:22.43 43.82 200m: 2:56.15 47.31 300m: 4:32.49 48.43 400m: 6:09.54 47.97

24. SARKANY Akos 73 Debreceni Szenior UK 6:38.97 219
50m: 42.62 42.62 150m: 2:20.33 50.27 250m: 4:04.61 52.82 350m: 5:50.27 52.72

100m: 1:30.06 47.44 200m: 3:11.79 51.46 300m: 4:57.55 52.94 400m: 6:38.97 48.70

Vienna Rating

1. DOYLE Mike 59 ASV Wien 5:11.97 795
AK 55 Record

50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:52.18 39.02 250m: 3:11.97 40.32 350m: 4:32.44 40.15
100m: 1:13.16 37.76 200m: 2:31.65 39.47 300m: 3:52.29 40.32 400m: 5:11.97 39.53

2. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 4:26.47 785
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:38.78 33.84 250m: 2:47.01 34.21 350m: 3:55.11 33.71

100m: 1:04.94 33.85 200m: 2:12.80 34.02 300m: 3:21.40 34.39 400m: 4:26.47 31.36

3. PROHASKA Gerhard 58 Donau 5:20.75 731
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:55.81 40.40 250m: 3:17.41 40.62 350m: 4:40.93 42.29

100m: 1:15.41 39.31 200m: 2:36.79 40.98 300m: 3:58.64 41.23 400m: 5:20.75 39.82

4. BECK Christopher 87 Wsc 4:39.42 669
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:41.76 35.86 250m: 2:53.95 36.14 350m: 4:05.85 35.80

100m: 1:05.90 33.99 200m: 2:17.81 36.05 300m: 3:30.05 36.10 400m: 4:39.42 33.57

5. LOEWY Thomas 66 SC Hakoah Wien 4:42.36 660
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:41.64 35.38 250m: 2:54.15 36.68 350m: 4:07.41 36.61

100m: 1:06.26 34.34 200m: 2:17.47 35.83 300m: 3:30.80 36.65 400m: 4:42.36 34.95

6. POLAK Peter 60 Wsc 5:14.43 608
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:52.93 40.52 250m: 3:15.76 41.59 350m: 4:36.65 39.75

100m: 1:12.41 38.64 200m: 2:34.17 41.24 300m: 3:56.90 41.14 400m: 5:14.43 37.78

7. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 4:53.11 590
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:48.18 37.25 250m: 3:01.75 36.60 350m: 4:16.65 37.48

100m: 1:10.93 36.83 200m: 2:25.15 36.97 300m: 3:39.17 37.42 400m: 4:53.11 36.46

8. KURHAJEC Paul 41 SU Wien 6:39.45 588
50m: 46.86 46.86 150m: 2:30.24 52.39 250m: 4:11.93 50.56 350m: 5:52.25 50.33

100m: 1:37.85 50.99 200m: 3:21.37 51.13 300m: 5:01.92 49.99 400m: 6:39.45 47.20

9. TSCHUGGUEL Walter 66 Diana 4:59.40 554
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:47.40 38.54 250m: 3:05.63 38.66 350m: 4:22.26 37.12

100m: 1:08.86 36.24 200m: 2:26.97 39.57 300m: 3:45.14 39.51 400m: 4:59.40 37.14
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10. BEIG Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 6:16.06 544
50m: 43.65 43.65 150m: 2:19.47 48.55 250m: 3:56.16 48.13 350m: 5:31.93 47.25

100m: 1:30.92 47.27 200m: 3:08.03 48.56 300m: 4:44.68 48.52 400m: 6:16.06 44.13

11. BRUCKNER Markus 71 ASV Wien 5:02.93 501
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:49.48 38.25 250m: 3:07.60 39.21 350m: 4:25.42 39.04

100m: 1:11.23 37.56 200m: 2:28.39 38.91 300m: 3:46.38 38.78 400m: 5:02.93 37.51

12. PLUNSER Matthias 86 SC Hakoah Wien 5:22.51 435
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:51.69 39.87 250m: 3:14.79 41.86 350m: 4:40.58 43.37

100m: 1:11.82 38.01 200m: 2:32.93 41.24 300m: 3:57.21 42.42 400m: 5:22.51 41.93

13. SPITZWIESER Manfred 83 ASV Wien 5:28.20 392
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:57.09 42.36 250m: 3:21.75 41.94 350m: 4:46.88 42.65

100m: 1:14.73 39.22 200m: 2:39.81 42.72 300m: 4:04.23 42.48 400m: 5:28.20 41.32

14. ABILA Christian 88 Wsc 5:35.43 387
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:02.08 43.70 250m: 3:29.47 43.39 350m: 4:55.71 42.93

100m: 1:18.38 40.82 200m: 2:46.08 44.00 300m: 4:12.78 43.31 400m: 5:35.43 39.72

15. PANZER Simon 52 SC Hakoah Wien 6:58.74 370
50m: 48.39 48.39 150m: 2:34.73 53.60 250m: 4:21.79 52.85 350m: 6:08.49 53.19

100m: 1:41.13 52.74 200m: 3:28.94 54.21 300m: 5:15.30 53.51 400m: 6:58.74 50.25

16. VARGA Ernst 66 Diana 6:09.54 294
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:08.84 46.41 250m: 3:44.06 47.91 350m: 5:21.57 49.08

100m: 1:22.43 43.82 200m: 2:56.15 47.31 300m: 4:32.49 48.43 400m: 6:09.54 47.97


